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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
An / ANDENNE 33 4
Ci / CINEY - LE MARTINE 73 7 66,20

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ha / HAMOIR - LA LOYAU 42 5 1,20
Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 36 6

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 85 12 22,65

pigeons.269 amateurs.34

1 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci OHEY  281,601 17/1150207 1 10:09:16.0  1202,053220/
2 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 2 18/1111385 5 10:09:20.0  1201,7112
3 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 3 18/1111790 6 10:12:20.0  1186,5211
4 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 4 18/1112470 14 10:12:22.0  1186,3544
5 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  277,306 14/1138042 3 10:09:11.0  1184,14065/
6 FRERE Jean-Marc Ci OHEY  281,510 15/1180666 1 10:13:50.0  1178,68813/
7 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 5 17/1150628 7 10:14:44.0  1174,6427
8 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 6 17/1150625 16 10:14:49.0  1174,2345
9 BINAME Jules Hv 2 17/1151022 2 10:12:59.0  1165,2329

10 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 7 15/1146645 9 10:16:46.0  1164,7635
11 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 10 18/1111386 17 10:16:51.0  1164,3622

HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 9 17/1150210 4 10:16:51.0  1164,3622
HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 8 18/1112464 12 10:16:51.0  1164,3622

14 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 11 18/1111800 11 10:16:54.0  1164,1215
15 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 12 17/1150191 3 10:16:56.0  1163,9611
16 COLET Murielle Ci ACHENE  263,017 17/1150276 1 10:01:39.0  1160,45448/
17 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  276,741 18/1109350 3 10:13:32.0  1160,17754/
18 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  289,322 15/1157011 8 10:25:23.0  1155,516212/
19 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  293,720 18/1109775 1 10:29:54.0  1152,29504/
20 FERONT COLLIN An 2 17/1156646 7 10:26:14.0  1151,6067
21 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 13 15/1146650 10 10:20:19.0  1147,9081
22 LACROIX Wandrille Hm PORCHERE  276,736 17/1160270 6 10:16:28.0  1146,062911/
23 GUILLET J-C An LOYERS  278,564 18/1098619 14 10:18:32.0  1143,843414/
24 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 14 15/1146668 15 10:21:40.0  1141,6257
25 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 15 18/1111384 19 10:21:46.0  1141,1630
26 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 16 17/1150609 2 10:22:00.0  1140,0850
27 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 17 18/1111374 8 10:22:01.0  1140,0081

HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 18 18/1112407 13 10:22:01.0  1140,0081
29 FERONT COLLIN An 3 14/1137944 4 10:28:53.0  1139,5864
30 FERONT COLLIN An 4 18/1098882 3 10:28:55.0  1139,4368
31 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Ci GESVES  277,278 18/1111937 1 10:18:47.0  1137,39526/
32 FERONT COLLIN An 5 18/1098705 10 10:29:30.0  1136,8251
33 BINAME Jules Hv 3 18/1109597 5 10:19:05.0  1136,1120
34 FERONT COLLIN An 6 17/1156641 2 10:29:44.0  1135,7838
35 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  289,017 17/1151288 5 10:29:31.0  1135,552414/
36 GUILLET J-C An 2 18/1098728 2 10:20:27.0  1134,9114
37 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 18/1109659 2 10:29:42.0  1134,7350
38 DUCHAINE Marc Hv GOESNES  285,592 18/1098269 4 10:27:37.0  1130,53516/
39 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 15/1158664 9 10:30:39.0  1130,5183
40 COLET Murielle Ci 2 18/1111302 2 10:09:00.0  1124,0043
41 DERARD Victor Hm HAMOIS  273,305 18/1112160 3 10:18:51.0  1120,79157/
42 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 18/1109642 3 10:33:03.0  1120,0039
43 FRERE Jean-Marc Ci 2 16/1166202 2 10:26:30.0  1119,3241
44 LIEGEOIS Joseph Hm HAMOIS  273,311 18/1113612 4 10:19:17.0  1118,82794/
45 DERARD Victor Hm 2 18/1163328 5 10:19:22.0  1118,4218
46 WILMET Rose Marie Hm JENEFFE  278,096 18/1098066 6 10:23:46.8  1117,83916/
47 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 18/1109773 3 10:38:45.0  1113,6303
48 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 19 18/1111781 20 10:28:15.0  1111,9487
49 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 5 18/1109601 11 10:35:21.0  1110,1095
50 COLET Murielle Ci 3 18/1111983 7 10:11:57.0  1110,0106
51 BONMARIAGE Robe Ha COMBLAIN a  301,665 16/1148249 3 10:46:50.0  1109,742510/
52 GUILLET J-C An 3 16/1068778 10 10:26:40.0  1106,8768
53 THIRAN Gaston Ci HAVERSIN  266,777 18/1111213 15 10:16:37.0  1104,133323/
54 THIRAN Gaston Ci 2 16/6010430 2 10:16:46.0  1103,4482
55 FERONT COLLIN An 7 17/1156969 12 10:37:20.0  1102,8793
56 WILMET Rose Marie Hm 2 17/1160348 2 10:27:22.8  1101,8940
57 THIRAN Gaston Ci 3 18/1112455 20 10:17:10.0  1101,6256
58 LACROIX Wandrille Hm 2 15/1125133 1 10:26:55.0  1098,5220
59 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  284,468 18/1101109 5 10:34:00.0  1098,332012/
60 TREMBLEZ Willy Hv HAILLOT  282,568 17/1150075 4 10:32:20.2  1098,04805/
61 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 6 17/1151222 1 10:38:21.0  1097,4635
62 LACROIX Wandrille Hm 3 18/1098103 8 10:27:27.0  1096,2012
63 GUILLET J-C An 4 17/1156801 9 10:29:08.0  1096,1333
64 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  275,906 17/1096642 7 10:26:47.0  1095,80729/
65 COLET Murielle Ci 4 18/1111311 8 10:15:41.0  1092,7927
66 CONSTANT Pierre Hv VYLE-THAR  288,061 18/1109045 2 10:39:02.0  1091,00247/
67 DUCHAINE Marc Hv 2 17/1172297 3 10:37:07.0  1089,5606
68 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Ci 2 16/1166029 4 10:29:42.0  1088,6455
69 THIRAN Gaston Ci 4 18/1111243 18 10:20:22.0  1087,2585
70 LACROIX Wandrille Hm 4 17/1156997 2 10:29:45.0  1086,3042
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71 LACROIX Wandrille Hm 5 15/1169254 3 10:29:48.0  1086,0911
72 BONMARIAGE Robe Ha 2 15/1188356 6 10:53:16.0  1084,0860
73 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 7 13/8012621 13 10:42:25.0  1080,7741
74 SANREY Gregory Hv 2 15/1158571 1 10:30:21.0  1080,5013
75 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 2 18/1109891 11 10:38:57.0  1077,7344
76 BONMARIAGE Robe Ha 3 12/1042410 7 10:55:18.0  1076,2219
77 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Ci 3 16/1166053 3 10:33:45.0  1071,6058
78 DERARD Victor Hm 3 18/1163323 7 10:30:49.0  1068,3628
79 FRERE Jean-Marc Ci 3 16/1166233 3 10:38:36.0  1067,9439
80 BINAME Jules Hv 4 17/1151002 1 10:34:52.0  1067,1088
81 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 3 18/1164121 1 10:41:47.0  1066,2885
82 THIRAN Gaston Ci 5 17/1150391 8 10:25:20.0  1065,6871
83 BEAUMONT P et Pè Ha OUFFET  294,987 18/1154765 6 10:51:49.0  1065,64038/
84 BONMARIAGE Robe Ha 4 17/1089489 9 10:58:14.0  1065,0759
85 CONSTANT Pierre Hv 2 18/1109044 4 10:46:15.0  1061,9760
86 GUILLET J-C An 5 16/1065560 12 10:37:30.0  1061,1962
87 THIRAN Gaston Ci 6 18/1111204 14 10:26:34.0  1060,4624
88 GUILLET J-C An 6 16/1068769 11 10:37:42.0  1060,3883
89 LACROIX Wandrille Hm 6 18/1098093 9 10:36:41.0  1057,5225
90 GUILLET J-C An 7 17/1156810 3 10:38:30.0  1057,1689
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
An / ANDENNE 14 4
Ci / CINEY - LE MARTINE 35 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ha / HAMOIR - LA LOYAU 9 3
Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 20 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 40 10

pigeons.118 amateurs.27

1 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci OHEY  281,601 18/1111385 1 10:09:20.0  1201,711211/
2 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 2 18/1111790 2 10:12:20.0  1186,5211
3 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 3 18/1112470 7 10:12:22.0  1186,3544
4 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 4 18/1112464 5 10:16:51.0  1164,3622

HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 5 18/1111386 8 10:16:51.0  1164,3622
6 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 6 18/1111800 4 10:16:54.0  1164,1215
7 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  276,741 18/1109350 3 10:13:32.0  1160,17754/
8 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  293,720 18/1109775 1 10:29:54.0  1152,29504/
9 GUILLET J-C An LOYERS  278,564 18/1098619 7 10:18:32.0  1143,84347/

10 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 7 18/1111384 10 10:21:46.0  1141,1630
11 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 9 18/1112407 6 10:22:01.0  1140,0081

HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 8 18/1111374 3 10:22:01.0  1140,0081
13 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  289,322 18/1098882 1 10:28:55.0  1139,43684/
14 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Ci GESVES  277,278 18/1111937 1 10:18:47.0  1137,39522/
15 FERONT COLLIN An 2 18/1098705 3 10:29:30.0  1136,8251
16 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  277,306 18/1109597 1 10:19:05.0  1136,11201/
17 GUILLET J-C An 2 18/1098728 2 10:20:27.0  1134,9114
18 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  289,017 18/1109659 1 10:29:42.0  1134,73508/
19 DUCHAINE Marc Hv GOESNES  285,592 18/1098269 1 10:27:37.0  1130,53512/
20 COLET Murielle Ci ACHENE  263,017 18/1111302 1 10:09:00.0  1124,00437/
21 DERARD Victor Hm HAMOIS  273,305 18/1112160 3 10:18:51.0  1120,79157/
22 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 18/1109642 2 10:33:03.0  1120,0039
23 LIEGEOIS Joseph Hm HAMOIS  273,311 18/1113612 2 10:19:17.0  1118,82792/
24 DERARD Victor Hm 2 18/1163328 5 10:19:22.0  1118,4218
25 WILMET Rose Marie Hm JENEFFE  278,096 18/1098066 3 10:23:46.8  1117,83913/
26 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 18/1109773 3 10:38:45.0  1113,6303
27 HENIN-THONET Cat Ci 10 18/1111781 11 10:28:15.0  1111,9487
28 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 18/1109601 7 10:35:21.0  1110,1095
29 COLET Murielle Ci 2 18/1111983 6 10:11:57.0  1110,0106
30 THIRAN Gaston Ci HAVERSIN  266,777 18/1111213 4 10:16:37.0  1104,133312/
31 THIRAN Gaston Ci 2 18/1112455 9 10:17:10.0  1101,6256
32 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  284,468 18/1101109 4 10:34:00.0  1098,33208/
33 LACROIX Wandrille Hm PORCHERE  276,736 18/1098103 1 10:27:27.0  1096,20123/
34 COLET Murielle Ci 3 18/1111311 7 10:15:41.0  1092,7927
35 CONSTANT Pierre Hv VYLE-THAR  288,061 18/1109045 2 10:39:02.0  1091,00243/
36 THIRAN Gaston Ci 3 18/1111243 7 10:20:22.0  1087,2585
37 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 2 18/1109891 7 10:38:57.0  1077,7344
38 DERARD Victor Hm 3 18/1163323 7 10:30:49.0  1068,3628
39 VINCENT Jacquy Hv 3 18/1164121 1 10:41:47.0  1066,2885
40 BEAUMONT P et Pè Ha OUFFET  294,987 18/1154765 2 10:51:49.0  1065,64033/


